Contacts list for Programme Directors

	Programme
	Programme Director/s
	Email address/es


	Biochemistry with Medical Biochemistry (BSc)
	Jan Frayne
	Jan.Frayne@bristol.ac.uk

	Cancer Biology & Immunology (BSc)
	Ann Pullen
	A.M.Pullen@bristol.ac.uk

	Cellular & Molecular Medicine (BSc)
	Ann Pullen
	A.M.Pullen@bristol.ac.uk

	Childhood Studies (BSc)
	Beth Stone
	beth.stone@bristol.ac.uk

	Clinical Sciences (BSc)
	Liang-Fong Wong
	L.Wong@bristol.ac.uk

	Epidemiology (MSc) 
	Dr Penny Whiting
Dr Kaitlin Wade
	Penny.Whiting@bristol.ac.uk
Kaitlin.Wade@bristol.ac.uk

	Functional & Clinical Anatomy (BSc)
	Scott Abbott Paterson
	Scott.Paterson@bristol.ac.uk

	Global Health (BSc)
	Dan Magnus
	Dan.Magnus@bristol.ac.uk

	Global Wildlife Health & Conservation (MSc) & Vet School
	Dr Nicola Rooney
	Nicola.Rooney@bristol.ac.uk

	Healthcare Ethics & Law (BSc)
	Dr Zuzana Deans
	Zuzana.deans@bristol.ac.uk

	Health Economics and Health Policy Analysis (MSc)
	Patrick Moore
Joanna Coast
	patrick.moore@bristol.ac.uk
jo.coast@bristol.ac.uk

	Health, Law & Society (LLM)
	Jon Coggin
	John.Coggon@bristol.ac.uk

	Health Professionals Education (MSc)
	Assim Ali
	asim.ali@bristol.ac.uk

	Health Sciences Research (MRes)
	Fiona Holmes
Domingo Tortonese
	F.E.Holmes@bristol.ac.uk
D.Tortonese@bristol.ac.uk

	Health Sciences Research (Renal) (MRes)
	Becky Foster
	Health Sciences Research


	Health Sciences Research (Translational Cardiovascular Medicine) (MRes)
	Fiona Holmes
	F.E.Holmes@bristol.ac.uk

	Medical Humanities (BA)
	John Lee
	J.Lee@bristol.ac.uk

	Medical Microbiology (BSc)
	Ann Pullen
	A.M.Pullen@bristol.ac.uk

	Neuroscience (BSc)
	Ben Chant
	bc15666@bristol.ac.uk

	Nutrition, Physical Activity & Public Health
	Zoi Toumpakari
	Z.Toumpakari@bristol.ac.uk

	Paediatric and Child Health Research (BSc)
	Robin Marlow
	Z.Toumpakari@bristol.ac.uk

	Pharmacology (BSc)
	Ben Chant
	bc15666@bristol.ac.uk

	Physiological Science (BSc) 
	Ben Chant
	bc15666@bristol.ac.uk

	Psychology (conversion) (MSc)
	Jessica Fielding
	jessica.fielding@bristol.ac.uk

	Public Health (MSc)
	Maya Gobin
	publichealth-pd@bristol.ac.uk

	Reproduction & Development (MSc)
	Gemma Ford
Sally Dowling
	Gemma.Ford@bristol.ac.uk
Sally.Dowling@bristol.ac.uk

	Social Policy (BSc)
	Francisco Palma Carvajal
	Francisco.palmacarvajal@bristol.ac.uk

	Translational Cardiovascular Medicine (MSc)
	Claire Hudson
	Claire.Hudson@bristol.ac.uk

	Virology & Immunology (BSc)
	Ann Pullen
	A.M.Pullen@bristol.ac.uk



